Pl-filter

33824035D

Corresponding to TPTO70B

Working voltage

Test voltage
Feed-through current
Insulation resistance
IEC category
Capacitance
Inductance
Soldering conditions
Marking

Atenuation (typical values)

10MHz
100MHz
1000MHz

1MHz

1GHz

250vdc.

750vVdc Tmin.

max 10A

min 10000 MOhm.
55/125/56

min. 2 x 2.5nF
1000NnH-50/+100%
max 250°C

None.

5dB
25dB
70dB
80dB
80dB
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